4564 Johnston Parkway, Cleveland, Ohio 44128
P. 800 426 9912 F. 216 518 9884
Sales Inquiries: salessupport@emxinc.com
Technical Support: technical@emxinc.com
WEL-200
W I R E L E S S  E D G E  L I N K
TM

WEL-200™ Operating Instructions  15
Document no.  10320104                                           Revision 1.5 4-3-17
Ordering Information
WEL-200K Wireless edge link kit, 1 transmitter and 1receiver
WEL-200T Wireless edge link transmitter
WEL-200R Wireless edge link receiver
Warranty
EMX Industries Incorporated warrants all products to be free of defects in
materials and workmanship for a period of two years under normal use and
service from the date of sale to our customer.  This warranty does not cover
normal wear and tear, abuse, misuse, overloading, altered products, damage
caused by incorrect connections, lightning damage, or use other than intended
design.
There is no warranty of merchantability.  There are no warranties expressed or
implied or any affirmation of fact or representation except as set forth herein.
EMX Industries Inc. sole responsibility and liability, and the purchaser’s
exclusive remedy shall be limited to the repair or replacement at EMX
Industries option of a part or parts found not conforming to the warranty.  In
no event shall EMX Industries Inc. be liable for damages, including but not
limited to damages resulting from non-conformity, defect in material or
workmanship.
Effective date:  January 1st, 2002
WEL-200™ Operating Instructions  16
Document no.  10320104                                           Revision 1.5 4-3-17
4564 Johnston Parkway
Cleveland, Ohio 44128
United States of America